masterelectronics.com & onlinecomponents.com
are authorized e-commerce distributors
of electronic components.
See full Datasheet below...
BUY NOW
BUY NOW
OMRON
ELECTRONICS

• Broadcasting and audio-visual equipment
• Test & measurement equipment
■Ordering Information
●Standard Models with Surface-mounting Terminals
Standard Specifications
Board space-saving model
Compatible with 3 GHz
PCB terminals
Note 1. Please add the coil rated voltage (V) to the model number when ordering.
Example: G6K-2F-RF DC3
In addition, the delivered product and its package will be marked with voltage specification as "@@ VDC".
Note 2. When ordering Relays in tape packing, add "-TR03" to the end of the model number.
Example: G6K-2F-RF-TR03 DC3
Relays per reel: 300 pcs for -TR03
This specification, however, is not part of the relay model number, so it is not marked on the relay case. (If "-TR03" is not added to the end of the model number,
the Relays will be provided in tray packing.)
When ordering tape packing, minimum order unit is 1 reel (300 pcs ✕ 1 = 300 pcs).
RoHS Compliant
G6K@ -@@ -@ -@
— — — — —
1 2 3 4 5
1. Relay Function
None: Single-side stable
U: Single-winding latching
2. Number of poles/
Contact Form
2: 2-pole/ DPDT (2c)
3. Terminal Shape
F: Outside-L surface mount-
ing terminals
P: PCB terminals
4. Special Function
RF: High-frequency compatible
5. Terminal Shape
None: Standard
S: Small footprint
T: Compatible with 3 GHz
Relay Function Enclosure rating Contact form Model Rated coil voltage Minimum packing unit
Single-side stable
Fully sealed
DPDT
(2c)
G6K-2F-RF 3, 4.5, 5, 12, 24 VDC 300 pcs/tray
300 pcs/reelSingle-winding latching G6KU-2F-RF 3, 4.5, 5, 12, 24 VDC
Relay Function Enclosure rating Contact form Model Rated coil voltage Minimum packing unit
Single-side stable
Fully sealed
DPDT
(2c)
G6K-2F-RF-S 3, 4.5, 5, 12, 24 VDC 300 pcs/tray
300 pcs/reelSingle-winding latching G6KU-2F-RF-S 3, 4.5, 5, 12, 24 VDC
Relay Function Enclosure rating Contact form Model Rated coil voltage Minimum packing unit
Single-side stable
Fully sealed
DPDT
(2c)
G6K-2F-RF-T 3, 4.5, 5, 12, 24 VDC 300 pcs/tray
300 pcs/reelSingle-winding latching G6KU-2F-RF-T 3, 4.5, 5, 12, 24 VDC
Relay Function Enclosure rating Contact form Model Rated coil voltage Minimum packing unit
Single-side stable Fully sealed DPDT (2c) G6K-2P-RF 3, 4.5, 5, 12, 24 VDC 30 pcs/tube
2
G6K(U)-2F(P)-RF(-S, -T) Surface-mounting High-frequency Relay
G
6